Monitorler

27

27

43

22

23

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

5 PHILIPS 221v8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/601 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS
MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI BEYAZ

Marka

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Hikvision

Hikvision

Philips

Stok

1

4

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

0

Fiyat

82,80

96,60

98,40

104,40

129,60

130,80

138,00

140,40

158,40

314,40

79,20

105,60

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usb

usD



23

27

23.

27

27

27

31.

27

31.

27

.8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/060 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI
usB

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI USB-

C

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

Philips

Philips

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

106,80

118,80

166,80

186,00

216,00

217,20

270,00

274,80

295,20

326,40

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



